APX_LED 08/16 page 1 of 4
Industrial
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI APX LED linear high bay provides
versatility in form and function. With a range of lumen packages, optical
distributions, and accessories available, this luminaire can be used in
many different applications ranging from warehouses to food processing.
APX LED high bay
8000, 12000, 16000, 20000
or 24000 lumens
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example:  APX24LL40-UNV
Family Lumens
Lamp
Source
CCT Voltage Optics Options
APX L  –  –  –
APX 08L 8000 nominal
delivered lumens
12L 12000 nominal
delivered lumens
16L 16000 nominal
delivered lumens
20L 20000 nominal
delivered lumens
24L 24000 nominal
delivered lumens
L LED 35 3500K (CRI 80)
40 4000K (CRI 80)
50 5000K (CRI 80)
UNV Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
Blank General
Distribution
N Narrow
M Medium
W Wide
A Aisle
WP656 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & MENCOM plug and receptacle
WC6 Wired 6' 16/3 cord
WP6D56 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & MENCOM plug and receptacle for line voltage
and wired MENCOM plug and receptacle for dimming control
WC6D Wired 6' 16/3 cord for line voltage and wired 6' cord for
dimming control
MD360W 360° Motion detector (ON/OFF) (not available for 208V or 240V)
EMLED Emergency battery (30°C max)
LFA Frosted acrylic lens
LCP Clear polycarbonate lens
LFP Frosted polycarbonate lens
TP Tamperproof screws
C Ceiling mount hangers
GLR Fusing, fast blow
SP1 Optional 10kV surge protector
Wiring Notes
Standard cords have 3 wires. Consult factory for other cord options.
General Notes
• All options factory installed.
• All accessories are field installed.
• Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors, lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made
from various types of plastics which can be adversely affected by airborne contaminants. If sulfur based
chemicals, petroleum based products, cleaning solutions, or other contaminants are expected in the intended
area of use, consult factory for compatibility.
Predicted L70 Lifetime
Max. Ambient  > 100,000 hours
(based upon LED manufacturer’s supplied LM-80 data and in-situ laboratory testing)
Footnotes
56 Must specify line voltage
APX_LED 08/16 page 2 of 4
Application